2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX

(No. ¢ s30a8 J

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BCX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

DuelA Iat rthan Mar 31, 2002
nnu Report Form

1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if

applicable

NORTHWEST INTERPRETIVE ASSOCIATION
MARY QUACKENBUSH
909 FIRST AVE SUITE 630

ANN MCCORMACK ADAMS
MAIN & AGENCY

PO BOX 365

LAPWAL, ID 83540

3. New Registered Agent Signature

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

SEATTLE, WA 98104 3627

Corporations: Enter Names ang Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.
Office held Name Street or P.O. Address City State

(gee. M"l>

5. Organized Under the Laws of- 6.

20

.‘.@-

Signature

WASHINGTON
C 53048

{Typed or
Name Printed)

Issued 01/02/2002 Do Not Tape or Staple




Gloria Baldi

Jacqueline Cook Vice Chair
Reed Jarvis

Ann McCormack-Adams
Robert McIntyre

John Osaki

Jean Peterson

Don Rotell

Tom Seribner Chair

Beverly Vogt

3/02

Northwest Interpretive Association

Board of D.irectors
909 First Avenue, Suite 630
909 First Avenue, Suite 630
909 First Avenue, Suite 630
909 First Avenue, Suite 630
909 First Avenue, Suite 630
909 First Avenue, Suite 630
909 First Avenue, Suite 630
909 First Avenue, Suite 630
909 First Avenue, Suite 630

909 First Avenue, Suite 630

Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA

Seattle, WA

98104

98104

98104

98104

98104

98104

98104

98104

98104

98104



